
v-91122ML

ISOTONIC
Lemon ice tea flavoured drink powder 
with sugars and sweetener

LEMON ICE TEA FLAVOURED

600 g ISOTONIC - LEMON ICE TEA FLAVOURED DRINK POWDER 
WITH SUGARS AND SWEETENER. CARBOHYDRATE-ELEC-
TROLYTE SOLUTIONS CONTRIBUTE TO THE MAINTENANCE 
OF ENDURANCE PERFORMANCE DURING PROLONGED 
ENDURANCE EXERCISE.
FORTIFIED FOOD
RECOMMENDED USE: Mix 1 serving (40 g = 2 heaped 
scoops = 3 heaped tablespoons) product with 500 ml 
water in a shaker bottle. Consume 1 serving during 
exercise per hour, maximum 3 servings daily. 
INGREDIENTS: Carbohydrate Matrix [maltodextrin, dext-
rose, sucrose, fructose, isomaltulose1 (PalatinoseTM)], 
Vitamineral Blend (sodium citrate, calcium salts of citric 
acid, magnesium oxide, L-ascorbic acid, pyridoxine 
hydrochloride), flavourings, acid (citric acid), black tea 
(Camellia sinensis) extract, sweetener (sucralose). 
1Isomaltulose is a source of glucose and fructose. Made in 
a plant that manufactures milk, egg, gluten, soy, 
crustaceans, sulphur dioxide and nuts containing foods. 
WARNINGS: The product does not replace a varied and 
balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle.  
BEST BEFORE See in the white field (LOT/EXP). Store 
product tightly closed in a cool, dry place. After opening do 
not remove the silica bag! 

Nutrition Facts 
Serving size: 40 g | Daily amount: 40 g | Servings per container: 15

100 g RI**
(100 g) 40 g

Energy 1553 kJ / 
365 kcal

18% 621 kJ/
146 kcal

Fat
- of which saturates

0 g
0 g

0%
0%

0 g
0 g

Carbohydrate
- of which sugars

89 g
53 g

34%
59%

36 g
21 g

Protein 0 g 0% 0 g

Salt 1.6 g 27% 0.66 g

Vitamins and minerals 100 g NRV***
(100 g) 40 g

Magnesium 202 mg 53% 81 mg

Calcium 300 mg 37% 120 mg

Vitamin C 80 mg 100% 32 mg

Vitamin B6 5 mg 357%

RI**
(40 g)

7.3%

0%
0%

14%
23%

0%

11%

NRV***
(40 g)

21%

15%

40%

142%2 mg

**Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal). 
***Nutrient reference value for adults.

* BioTechUSA operates FSSC 22000 
and ISO 22000 food safety 
management system and ISO 9001 
quality management system. The 
facility is HACCP, GMP and HALAL 
certified.

Origin: EU

Net weight: 600 g

Distributed by BioTech USA Kft.
1033 Budapest, Kiscsikós köz 11., Hungary.

FR
 |  P

L 
|  H

U 
|  D

E 
|  E

S 
|  IT

 |  P
T 

|  S
E 

|  S
K 

 
FR

: D
éc

oll
er

 ic
i p

ou
r l

ire
 la

 ve
rsi

on
 fr

an
ça

is.
 PL

: N
ale

ży
 

od
kle

ić 
ety

kie
tę,

 ab
y z

ap
oz

na
ć s

ię 
z w

er
sją

 po
lsk

ą. 


