ISOTONIC

Lemon ice tea flavoured drink powder with sugars and sweetener

BioTechUSA®

Distributed by BioTech USA Kft. 1033 Budapest, Kiscsikós köz 11., Hungary.

Origin: EU

Net weight: $600 \, \mathrm{g}$



BioTechUSA operates FSSC 22000 22000 food safety facility is HACCP, GMP and HALAL





600 g



ISOTONIC - LEMON ICE TEA FLAVOURED DRINK POWDER ENDURANCE EXERCISE.

not remove the silica bag!

FORTIFIED FOOD RECOMMENDED USE: Mix 1 serving (40 q = 2 heape scoops = 3 heaped tablespoons) product with 500 i water in a shaker bottle. Consume 1 serving duri

exercise per hour, maximum 3 servings daily. INGREDIENTS: Carbohydrate Matrix [maltodextrin, dex rose, sucrose, fructose, isomaltulose¹ (PalatinoseTM Vitamineral Blend (sodium citrate, calcium salts of cit acid, magnesium oxide, L-ascorbic acid, pyridoxii hydrochloride), flavourings, acid (citric acid), black to (Camellia sinensis) extract, sweetener (sucralos ¹Isomaltulose is a source of glucose and fructose. Made a plant that manufactures milk, egg, gluten, so

crustaceans, sulphur dioxide and nuts containing foods. WARNINGS: The product does not replace a varied ar

balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle. BEST BEFORE See in the white field (LOT/EXP). Store product tightly closed in a cool, dry place. After opening do

Nutrition Facts

Serving size: 40 g | Daily amount: 40 g | Servings per container: 15

	100 g	(100 g)	40 g	(40 g)
Energy	1553 kJ / 365 kcal	18%	621 kJ/ 146 kcal	7.3%
Fat - of which saturates	0 g 0 g	0% 0%	0 g 0 g	0% 0%
Carbohydrate - of which sugars	89 g 53 g	34% 59%	36 g 21 g	14% 23%
Protein	0 g	0%	0 g	0%
Salt	1.6 g	27%	0.66 g	11%
Vitamins and minerals	100 g	NRV*** (100 g)	40 g	NRV*** (40 g)
Calcium	300 mg	37%	120 mg	15%
Magnesium	202 mg	53%	81 mg	21%
Vitamin C	80 mg	100%	32 mg	40%
Vitamin B6	5 mg	357%	2 mg	142%

***Nutrient reference value for adults.

**Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).